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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 42 11 Grushko Olga16 53 3 Alimova Natalia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 91 Total Team
10 25 13 Pavlova Yelena
10 24 11 Grushko Olga
7 10 4 Karpova Olga
5 53 Total Team
2 7 13 Pavlova Yelena
2 16 6 Nassedkina Olga
1 5 4 Karpova Olga
2 66 Total Team
2 13 11 Grushko Olga

17 Total Team
64 210 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 94 Total Team
11 18 3 Alimova Natalia
11 20 6 Godina Elena
9 22 7 Safronova Natalia
7 59 Total Team
4 23 3 Alimova Natalia
2 6 7 Safronova Natalia
1 3 6 Godina Elena
4 76 Total Team
2 16 6 Godina Elena
1 12 3 Alimova Natalia
1 15 7 Safronova Natalia

19 Total Team
78 229 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KAZ • Kazakhstan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rykova Natalya
4 Karpova Olga
5 Kutsko Yuliya
6 Nassedkina Olga
8 Ishimtseva Korinna
9 Ilyuchshenko Xeniya

10 Ezau YelenaL
11 Grushko Olga
12 Zaitseva Irina
13 Pavlova Yelena
15 Ryabova Alyona

  
 

 
  
 


L L L
  

  

5
8
1
8
1

12

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Evgeny Sivkov (RUS)
Rustam Massimov (KAZ)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sedova Yulia
3 Alimova Natalia
4 Fateeva Olga
5 Shashkova Lioubov
6 Godina Elena
7 Safronova Natalia
9 Kryuchkova SvetlanaL

11 Gamova Ekaterina
13 Akulova Svetlana
15 Kosheleva Tatiana
18 Akulova Marina
19 Ivanova Anna

  
  
 

  
  
L L L
  



  


2
16
6

14
12

7

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Caprara Giovanni (Ita)
Breviglieri Marco (ITA)

Referees: ERMIHAN (TUR) & BOUDAYA (TUN)

RUS
KAZ 0

3 25
16

25
22

28
26

78
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:23 0:25 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 5'10010.08.2007
Khabarovsk
Platinum Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 19:42  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool E - Khabarovsk, RUS


